
LOT 87 EMERALD COVE S/D PHS 2 & 
OF LOT 86 EMERALD COVE S/D PHS 2

CREWS WENDY SUE
346 SW TIMBERLAND CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

33316.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

06/14/2023 KS 0.55 38,500 0 0 38,500

STANDARD
3

378,052
8,572
38,500

425,124
145,321
279,803

HX HB 51,411
228,392
425,124

0

429,734

1562/1256 2/14/2026 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GRUNDMANN WENDY SUE

CREWS WENDY SUE

1224/1925 11/09/2011 WD U I 11 100
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25153 SFR 814 10/23/2006

2008HX Base Yr

346 SW TIMBERLAND CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 50
Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,544 116.1539 130.09 461,039 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 3144

BAS 2,500 100 2,500 266,685

FGR 624 55 343 36,589

FHS 644 60 386 41,176

FOP 296 30 89 9,494

FOP 754 30 226 24,108

4,818 3,544 378,052

BAS= W30 S22 FGR= S24 E26 N24 W26$ E26 S20 E5 S6 E9 FOP= S8
E37 N8 W37$ E46 N31 FOP= N14 W56 S14 E4  R3 U3  E7  D3 R3
E39$ W39  L3 U3  W7  D3 L3  W4 N17$ PTR= N30 FHS= N46 W14 S46
E14$ S30$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,686.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 3,372

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 320.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,400

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2023 2022 100 400

8,572

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 35,000.00 38,500.00 38,500


